
Mob-8901367785, 01281-231100 

Class 

Nursery 
LKG 

UKG 

1t 
2nd 

3rd 
qth 
5th 
6th 

7th 
gth 

gth 

Village-Pali, P.O. Kund, Distt- Rewari-123102 
(Recognized By Department of School Education Haryana) 
(Affiliated to Board of School Education Haryana Bhiwani) 

10th 

11th 

Modern Indian Sr. Sec. School, Pali 

Science 

12th 

11h (Arts) 

(Science) 

12th 

12" (Arts) 

Commerce 

School Fee Structure 2024-25 

Admission Fee 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Email : modernindianschoolpali 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Tuition Fee 

1100 

1200 

1300 

1500 

1600 

1700 

1800 

2000 

2200 

2400 

2500 

2700 

3000 

3800 

3500 

4500 

4000 

4500 

Prncipet 
iodern ndian Sr Sec School 

Pali (Rewar1) 
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