Modern Indian Sr. Sec. School, Pali

Village-Pali, P.O. Kund, Distt-Rewari-123102

(Recognized By Department of School Education Haryana)

(Affiliated to Board of School Education Haryana Bhiwani)

School Fee Structure 2024-25

Class	Admission Fee	Tuition Fee
Nursery	Nil	1100
LKG	Nil	1200
UKG	Nil	1300
1 st	Nil	1500
2 nd	Nil	1600
3 rd	Nil	1700
4 th	Nil	1800
5 th	Nil	2000
6 th	Nil	2200
7 th	Nil	2400
8 th	Nil	2500
9 th	Nil	2700
10 th	Nil	3000
11 th	Nil	3800
Science		
11 th (Arts)	Nil	3500
12 th (Science)	Nil	4500
12 th (Arts)	Nil	4000
12 th Commerce	Nil	4500

Principel
Modern Indian Sr Sec School
Pali (Rewari)